
 

ODOR~AID is clinically proven to eliminate the following:

Available in:

DISINFECTANT • DEODORIZER

Bacteria:
/ Staph
/ VISA
/ Strep
/ MRSA

Directions for use:  Spray 6-8 inches from surface until thoroughly wet. Do not breathe in 
spray. Allow ODOR-AID to sit for 10 minutes. Wipe excess with a clean cloth, sponge or allow to air dry. 
For mold and mildew, repeat treatment every 7 days. Supplemental treatments may be 
required if new growth appears.

/ Non-aerosol bottle

/ 360° continuous sprayer

/ Safety on & off button

/ Patented bottle & sprayer

/ 100% recyclable packaging

/ Phosphate free

Size Case Pack Weight
Case Dimensions

Length Width Height

7 oz. 
210 mL

12 Units
7.5 lb 
3.4 kg

9.5 in 
24 cm

7 in 
18 cm

10.75 in
27 cm

171AIR

Viruses:
/ Respiratory Syncytial Virus (RSV)
/ Herpes Simplex Virus Types 1 & 2
/ SARS associated coronavirus
/ Influenza type A / Brazil
/ Human coronavirus
/ Norwalk

Fungi:
/ Athlete’s Foot fungus




